
HS Code CCC Code Name
Import

regulation
Certificate Systemactic Inspection

0407.21.00.00-4
雞之帶殼蛋，鮮Eggs of fowls of the species
Gallus domesticus, in shell, fresh

B01
F01

MW0

0407.29.00.00-6
其他帶殼禽蛋，鮮Other birds' eggs, in shell,
fresh

B01
F01

MW0

0407.90.00.00-0
帶殼禽蛋，保藏或煮熟Birds' eggs, in shell,
preserved or cooked

B01
F01

MW0

0408.19.10.00-5 冷凍蛋黃Egg yolks, frozen
B01
F01

MW0

0408.91.90.00-9
其他乾燥去殼禽蛋Other birds' eggs, not in
shell, dried

B01
F01

0408.99.10.00-8 冷凍蛋液Whole eggs, frozen
B01
F01

MW0

0408.99.90.00-1
其他類似品
Other similar articles

B01
F01

MW0

0408.11.00.00-5 蛋黃粉Egg yolks powder
F01

MW0

0408.19.90.00-8
其他類似品
Other similar articles

F01
MW0

0408.91.10.00-6 全蛋粉Whole egg powder
F01

MW0

3502.19.10.00-4 冷凍蛋白Egg white, frozen
B01
F01

MW0

1.Those products shall be conducted the
systematic inspection. However, the products
exist imported records before the date of 1st Jan,
2018 can export to Taiwan now continually.

2. According to Bureau of Animal and Plant
Health Inspection and Quarantine (BAPHIQ),
Council of Agriculture (COA)'s SPS regulation,
these egg products are only permitted to import
to Taiwan from Countries (Zones) free of highly
pathogenic avian influenza and Newcastle
disease after required legal animal quarantine,
and Austria is not proclaimed as one of these
countries by COA yet.

3502.11.10.00-2 乾燥蛋白粉Egg white powder, dried F01

3502.11.20.00-0
其他乾燥蛋白類似品Other similar articles of
egg white , dried

F01

3502.11.90.00-5 其他乾卵白蛋白Other egg albumins, dried F01

3502.19.20.00-2
其他蛋白類似品Other similar articles of egg
white

F01

3502.19.90.00-7
其他卵白蛋白
Other egg albumins

F01

0407

 Imported eggs and
egg products shall
be accompanied

with official
certificate

1.Those products shall be conducted the
systematic inspection. However, the products
exist imported records before the date of 1st Jan,
2018 can export to Taiwan now continually.

2. According to Bureau of Animal and Plant
Health Inspection and Quarantine (BAPHIQ),
Council of Agriculture (COA)'s SPS regulation,
these egg products are only permitted to import
to Taiwan from Countries (Zones) free of highly
pathogenic avian influenza and Newcastle
disease after required legal animal quarantine,
and Austria is not proclaimed as one of these
countries by COA yet.

0408

Not the range of systematic inspection

3502

Not the range of systematic inspection

blanar
Hervorheben

blanar
Hervorheben

blanar
Hervorheben

blanar
Hervorheben

blanar
Hervorheben

blanar
Hervorheben

blanar
Hervorheben

blanar
Hervorheben


