HS Code	CCC Code	Name	Import regulation	Certificate	Systemactic Inspection
0407	0407.21.00.00-4	維之帯殻蛋,鮮Eggs of fowls of the species Gallus domesticus, in shell, fresh	<u>B01</u> <u>F01</u> MW0	systematic i exist import 2018 can ex  2. Accordin Health Insp. Council of a these egg products of a disease after and Austria countries by  Imported eggs and egg products shall be accompanied with official certificate  1. Those prosystematic i exist import 2018 can ex  2. Accordin Health Insp. Council of a these egg products of a these egg products in pathogenic disease after and Austria disease after and Austria	1.Those products shall be conducted the systematic inspection. However, the products exist imported records before the date of 1st Jan, 2018 can export to Taiwan now continually.  2. According to Bureau of Animal and Plant Health Inspection and Quarantine (BAPHIQ), Council of Agriculture (COA)'s SPS regulation, these egg products are only permitted to import to Taiwan from Countries (Zones) free of highly pathogenic avian influenza and Newcastle disease after required legal animal quarantine, and Austria is not proclaimed as one of these countries by COA yet.
	0407.29.00.00-6	其他帶殼禽蛋,鮮Other birds' eggs, in shell, fresh	<u>B01</u> <u>F01</u> <u>MW0</u>		
	0407.90.00.00-0	帶殼禽蛋,保藏或煮熟Birds' eggs, in shell, preserved or cooked	<u>B01</u> <u>F01</u> <u>MW0</u>		
0408	0408.19.10.00-5	冷凍蛋黃Egg yolks, frozen	<u>B01</u> <u>F01</u> MW0		
	0408.91.90.00-9	其他乾燥去殼禽蛋Other birds' eggs, not in shell, dried	<u>B01</u> <u>F01</u>		
	0408.99.10.00-8	冷凍蛋液Whole eggs, frozen	<u>B01</u> <u>F01</u> <u>MW0</u>		
	0408.99.90.00-1	其他類似品 Other similar articles	<u>B01</u> <u>F01</u> <u>MW0</u>		
	0408.11.00.00-5	蛋黃粉Egg yolks powder	<u>F01</u> MW0		
	0408.19.90.00-8	其他類似品 Other similar articles	<u>F01</u> <u>MW0</u>		Not the range of systematic inspection
	0408.91.10.00-6	全蛋粉Whole egg powder	<u>F01</u> MW0		
3502	3502.19.10.00-4	冷凍蛋白Egg white, frozen	B01 F01 MW0		1. Those products shall be conducted the systematic inspection. However, the products exist imported records before the date of 1st Jan, 2018 can export to Taiwan now continually.  2. According to Bureau of Animal and Plant Health Inspection and Quarantine (BAPHIQ), Council of Agriculture (COA)'s SPS regulation, these egg products are only permitted to import to Taiwan from Countries (Zones) free of highly pathogenic avian influenza and Newcastle disease after required legal animal quarantine, and Austria is not proclaimed as one of these countries by COA yet.
	3502.11.10.00-2	乾燥蛋白粉Egg white powder, dried	<u>F01</u>		
	3502.11.20.00-0	其他乾燥蛋白類似品Other similar articles of egg white, dried	<u>F01</u>		
	3502.11.90.00-5	其他乾卵白蛋白Other egg albumins, dried	<u>F01</u>	4	Not the range of systematic inspection
	3502.19.20.00-2	其他蛋白類似品Other similar articles of egg white	<u>F01</u>		
	3502.19.90.00-7	其他卵白蛋白 Other egg albumins	<u>F01</u>		